Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

GRADE
AL
(nH)
µe
AIR GAP
(µm)
TYPE NUMBER
3B46 2150 ±25% ≈ 2090 ≈  0 EP13-3B46
GRADE
AL
(nH)
µe
TOTAL AIR GAP
(µm)
TYPE NUMBER
3C81 40 ±3% ≈ 40 ≈ 1000 EP13-3C81-E40
63 ±3% ≈ 62 ≈ 540 EP13-3C81-A63
100 ±3% ≈ 99 ≈ 300 EP13-3C81-A100
160 ±3% ≈ 158 ≈ 170 EP13-3C81-A160
250 ±5% ≈ 247 ≈ 100 EP13-3C81-A250
1700 ±25% ≈ 1680 ≈ 0 EP13-3C81
3C91 1700 ±25% ≈ 1680 ≈0 EP13-3C91
3C94 40 ±3% ≈ 40 ≈ 1000 EP13-3C94-E40
63 ±3% ≈ 62 ≈ 540 EP13-3C94-A63
100 ±3% ≈ 99 ≈ 300 EP13-3C94-A100
160 ±3% ≈ 158 ≈ 170 EP13-3C94-A160
250 ±5% ≈ 247 ≈ 100 EP13-3C94-A250
1650 ±25% ≈ 1630 ≈ 0 EP13-3C94
2008 Sep 01 694
Ferroxcube
EP cores and accessories EP13
Core sets of high permeability grades
Clamping force for AL measurements, 30 ±10 N.
3C96 1500 ±25% ≈ 1480 ≈  0 EP13-3C96
3F3 40 ±3% ≈ 40 ≈ 1000 EP13-3F3-E40
63 ±3% ≈ 62 ≈ 540 EP13-3F3-A63
100 ±3% ≈ 99 ≈ 300 EP13-3F3-A100
160 ±3% ≈ 158 ≈ 170 EP13-3F3-A160
250 ±5% ≈ 247 ≈ 100 EP13-3F3-A250
1325 ±25% ≈ 1310 ≈ 0 EP13-3F3
3F35 1100 ±25% ≈ 1090 ≈ 0 EP13-3F35
GRADE
AL
(nH)
µe
AIR GAP
(µm)
TYPE NUMBER
3E27 4600 ± 25% ≈ 4540 ≈ 0 EP13-3E27
3E5 7000 +40/-30% ≈ 6900 ≈ 0 EP13-3E5
3E55 100 ±3% ≈ 99 ≈ 310 EP13-3E55-A100
160 ±3% ≈ 158 ≈ 180 EP13-3E55-A160
250 ±5% ≈ 247 ≈ 110 EP13-3E55-A250
315 ±5% ≈ 311 ≈ 80 EP13-3E55-A315
400 ±8% ≈ 395 ≈ 65 EP13-3E55-A400
630 ±15% ≈ 622 ≈ 40 EP13-3E55-A630
7000 +40/-30% ≈ 6900 ≈ 0 EP13-3E55
3E6 8500 +40/-30% ≈ 8400 ≈ 0 EP13-3E6
GRADE
AL